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Aldridge Connors, LLP
780 Johnson Ferry Road, Suite 600
Atlanta, GA 30342

Contact John G. Aldridge
Phone: 678-804-3401
Fax: 678-510-7477

Email: galdridge@aclawlip.com
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Barmett, Daffin, Frappier, Levine and Block, LLP
945 East Paces Ferry Road, Suita 1750
Atianta, GA 30326

Contact: Mike Vestal
Phone: 972-341-5027

Fax: §72-341-0673

Email; mikev@bdfgroup.com
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Johnscon & Freedman, LLC

1587 Northeast Expressway
Atlanta, GA 30329

Contact: Dionne Simmons
Phone: 678-298-8815

Fax: 404-329-8011

Email: dksimmons@jflegal.com
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Ellis, Painter, Ratterree & Adams LLP
2 E. Bryan Street, 10th Floor
Savannah, GA 31401

Contact David W. Adams
Phone; 912-231-8730

Fax: 912-233-2281

Ema#: dadams@epra-law.com

McCalla Raymer, LLC
Six Concourse Parkway, Suite 3200
Atlanta, GA 30328

Contact Adam Silver
Phone: §78-281-8500
Fax: 770-843-7296

Email: as4@mccallaraymer.com
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McCurdy & Candler, LLC

Shx Piedmont Center, Suite 700
3525 Piedmont Road, NE
Atlanta, GA 30305

Contact Deborah Cheek

Phone: 678-891-1838

Fax: 678-881-5714

Email: dcheek@@@mecurdycandler.com
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|Pendergast & Jones, PC
115 Perimeter Centar Place, Suite 1000
Atlanta, GA 30348

Contact John Pendergast, Jr.
Phone: 770-392-0303
Fax; 770-352-0808

Email; jpendergast@penderiaw.com
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Rubin, Lublin, Suarez & Semano, LLC
3740 Davinci Court, Suite 400
MNoreross, GA 30002

Contact: Glen Rubin

Phone: 770-248-3301

Fax: 404-601-5846

Email; gnubin@rubinlublin.com




Closed attorney network that handles foreclosure-related processing for Fanne Mae and Freddie Mac.

Fannie Mae - Retained Attorney List

Septem
JUriSalEU oG ESITid(CA ) R A e

Shapiro & Swertfeger, LLP
2872 Woodcock Boulevard, Suite 100
Aftanta, GA 30341

Contact Philip Hasty
Phone. 770-220-2535 x2704
|Fax: 770-220-2821

Email: phasty@logs.com
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Clay, Chapman, iwamura, Pulice & Nervell, AP/ALC
700 Bishop Street, Suite 2100
WHondulu. HI 95813

Contact: Robert W. Ehrhardt
Phone: 808-535-8414

Fax: 808-536-1141

Email: RWE@PaclLawTeam.net
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RCO Hawaii, LLLC
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 800
Honolulu, HI 86813

Contact Lance Qisen
Phone; 425-586-1805
Fax: 425-283-5905

Email: lotseng@rcolegal.com

e e |

hPite Duncan
950 W. Bannock Street, Suite 1100
Boise, 1D 83702

Contact Steven W. Pite
Phone: 858.750-7600

Fax: 6§18-590-1385

Email: spite@piteduncan.com
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Ringert Law Chartered Lawyers
455 S. Third Street
Boise, 1D 83701

Contact Jeffrey R. Christenson
Phone: 208-342-4591

Fax: 208-342-4657

JEmail: jeffic@ringertiaw.com

Robert J. Hopp & Associates, LLC
1161 W. River Street, Suite 350
Boise, ID 83702

Contact Robert J. Hopp

Phone: Toll free B66-620-8605 / 208-743-0720
Fax: 303-788-0698

Email: r.hopp@hopplawfirm.com
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Routh, Crabtree & Olsan, PS
300 Main Street, Suite 150
Boise, ID 83702

Contact. Lance Olsen / Direct: 425-586-1808
Phone: 425-458-2121

Fax: 425-458-2131

Email: lolsen@rcolegal.com

Codilis & Associates, PC
15W030 North Frontage Road, Suite 100
Burr Ridge, IL 80527

Contact Sue Trudo / Direct: 830-794-9984
Phone: 630-794-5300

Fax: 630-794-9085

Email: sue.trudo@il.cslegal.com




